First name
Mike
Matthew
Stephen
Megan
Victoria
Matthew
Laura
Ellen
Mark
Nigel
Hayley
Brian
Lucy
Jones
Michael
Elisa
Steven
Amanda
Darren
Chris
Roger
Rachel
Lee

Sue
Emily-Jayne
Kenny
lan
Peter
Liz
Pauline
Maurice
James
Sue
Katie
Daniel
Richard
Philip
John
Kimberley
Amanda
Thomas
John
John
Louise
Dom
Richard
Ruth
Matthew
Terence
Matthew
Thomas
Chris
Mike
Elaine
Elizabeth
Stuart
Sandi

Last name
Allen
Banwell
Allen
Baldwin
Bannister
Baynham
Billington
Bills
Blackledge
Bourne
Branson
Campbell
Cannon
Chris
Clatworthy
Cunningham
Davidson
Davidson
Davison
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dineen
Durbin
Edwards
Emery
Feay
Feay
Ferris
Finnimore
Gent
Grafton
Grafton
Hall
Hanrahan
Harris
Hedley
Hemment
Hill

Hill

Hobbs
Hooper
Hudd
Hudd
Hurford
lllingworth
lllston

Jelf
Jewell-Davies
Johnson
Joseph
Jury
Knight-Roberts
Knight-Roberts
Laver

Lee

Lee

Ride number
2
8

220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
282
283
284

Gender Finish status
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Female Finished
Male Finished
Female Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female Finished
Male Finished
Female Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Female Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
Female  Finished
Male Finished
Female  Finished
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Finish time
02:28:29
02:08:59
02:52:19
04:08:58
03:37:49
02:32:11
05:08:20
04:09:00
02:41:32
02:44:40
04:09:06
02:10:37
03:45:51
02:36:56
02:43:43
03:09:27
04:27:21
04:27:31
03:03:52
03:35:21
02:46:15
03:35:21
02:49:23
04:01:55
04:20:15
02:44:43
04:01:52
04:01:52
03:23:59
04:20:09
03:05:18
04:24:09
04:24:08
03:09:27
02:20:35
02:24:21
03:10:14
03:31:45
04:00:55
04:00:54
02:49:22
02:46:27
03:25:00
03:25:06
02:32:11
03:04:47
04:02:02
03:12:14
02:56:00
03:29:17
03:09:30
02:32:10
02:43:18
02:43:18
04:09:04
03:13:50
02:21:06



Diane
Adam
Laurence
Andy
Charlie
Val
Janine
David
Lara
Claire
Ginny
David
Colette
Charlotte
Dayanne
Erica
Samuel
Dean
Aimee
Julie
Wendy
Michael
Jenni
Nicholas
Lewis
Daren
Del

Heidi
Stephen
Matt
Amanda
Jay
Anna
Peter
Alison
Russell
Sid
Sarah
Jonathan
Adam
Alice
David
Carol
Alfie
Susan
Stephen
Robert
Laura
Helen
Lucy
Mark
Lucy
Cynthia
Rebecca
Danielle
Kate
Katarzyna
Daryl

Leitch
Maclver
Maclver
Marsh
Marsh
Mellor
Moreno
Morris
Morris
Nelson
O'Conor
O'Keeffe
O'Keeffe
Oliver
Paulino
Pemberton
Phipps
Poolman
Roberts
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson-Moltke
Rowntree
Savage
Sheldon
Shayler
Shayler
Simpson
Smith
Strange
Strange
Strawford
Sutton
Sutton
Tavare
Thomas
Townsend
Townsend
Wagner
Waldron
Whale
Wheeler
Wheeler
White
White
Wilmot
Ellis

Best
Bradbury
Cameron
De Lancey
Deas
Filipiak
Finamore
Hayes
Holderness
Kotarska
Nutt

285
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
309
310
311
312
314
315
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
326
327
330
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
340
341
342
344
351
224
229
231
240
241
252
253
261
267
281
296

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started

Page 2 of 3

04:01:54
02:52:18
02:52:11
02:43:31
02:43:31
03:56:07
02:21:39
06:00:29
04:56:25
03:56:08
04:01:41
02:47:16
02:47:19
05:01:45
03:18:00
03:04:48
02:28:57
04:11:41
06:00:33
03:47:41
02:34:47
02:19:50
03:56:07
03:14:43
03:03:01
02:44:27
02:44:27
04:57:37
02:59:19
04:54:13
04:54:13
03:45:48
05:08:20
05:08:22
04:01:45
03:03:45
02:18:51
03:09:23
03:18:03
03:09:30
03:29:19
04:23:24
04:13:50
03:34:05
03:34:01
04:14:30
02:07:03



Stephen
Kayleigh
James
Victoria
Kevin
Julia
Mark
Steve
Andrew
Mike
Paul
Adam

Radnedge
Relf
Reynolds
Robinson-Moltke
Sellars
Stuckey
Tarbard
Tarbard
Taylor
Watts
Wielgus
Zirps

305
307
308
313
316
325
328
329
331
337
343
345

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started
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