First name	Last name	Ride number	Gender	Finish status	Finish time
Mike	Allen	2	Male	Finished	02:28:29
Matthew	Banwell	8	Male	Finished	02:08:59
Stephen	Allen	220	Male	Finished	02:52:19
/legan	Baldwin	221	Female	Finished	04:08:58
/ictoria	Bannister	222	Female	Finished	03:37:49
//atthew	Baynham	223	Male	Finished	02:32:11
_aura	Billington	225	Female	Finished	05:08:20
Ellen	Bills	226	Female	Finished	04:09:00
o ∕lark	Blackledge	227	Male	Finished	02:41:32
Nigel	Bourne	228	Male	Finished	02:44:40
Hayley	Branson	230	Female	Finished	04:09:06
riayi e y Brian	Campbell	232	Male	Finished	04:09:00
	•				
ucy	Cannon	233	Female	Finished	03:45:51
ones	Chris	234	Male	Finished	02:36:56
/lichael	Clatworthy	235	Male	Finished	02:43:43
lisa	Cunningham	236	Female	Finished	03:09:27
Steven	Davidson	237	Male	Finished	04:27:21
manda	Davidson	238	Female	Finished	04:27:31
Darren	Davison	239	Male	Finished	03:03:52
Chris	Dickinson	242	Male	Finished	03:35:21
Roger	Dickinson	243	Male	Finished	02:46:15
Rachel	Dickinson	244	Female	Finished	03:35:21
.ee	Dineen	245	Male	Finished	02:49:23
Sue	Durbin	246	Female	Finished	04:01:55
mily-Jayne	Edwards	247	Female	Finished	04:20:15
Cenny	Emery	248	Male	Finished	02:44:43
an	Feay	249	Male	Finished	04:01:52
Peter	Feay	250	Male	Finished	04:01:52
iz	Ferris	251	Female	Finished	03:23:59
auline	Finnimore	254	Female	Finished	04:20:09
Maurice	Gent	255	Male	Finished	03:05:18
ames	Grafton	256	Male	Finished	04:24:09
Sue	Grafton	257	Female	Finished	04:24:08
Katie	Hall	258	Female	Finished	03:09:27
aniel	Hanrahan	259	Male	Finished	02:20:35
Richard	Hanranan Harris				02:20:35
		260	Male	Finished Finished	_
hilip	Hedley	262	Male		03:10:14
ohn	Hemment	263	Male	Finished	03:31:45
Cimberley	Hill	264	Female	Finished	04:00:55
manda 	Hill	265	Female	Finished	04:00:54
homas	Hobbs	266	Male	Finished	02:49:22
ohn	Hooper	268	Male	Finished	02:46:27
ohn	Hudd	269	Male	Finished	03:25:00
ouise.	Hudd	270	Female	Finished	03:25:06
Oom	Hurford	271	Male	Finished	02:32:11
Richard	Illingworth	272	Male	Finished	03:04:47
Ruth	Illston	273	Female	Finished	04:02:02
Matthew	Jelf	274	Male	Finished	03:12:14
erence	Jewell-Davies	275	Male	Finished	02:56:00
Natthew	Johnson	276	Male	Finished	03:29:17
homas	Joseph	277	Male	Finished	03:09:30
Chris	Jury	278	Male	Finished	02:32:10
⁄like	Knight-Roberts	279	Male	Finished	02:32:10
	=			Finished	
laine	Knight-Roberts	280	Female		02:43:18
Elizabeth	Laver	282	Female	Finished	04:09:04
Stuart	Lee	283	Male	Finished	03:13:50
Sandi	Lee	284	Female	Finished	02:21:06

Diane	Leitch	285	Female	Finished	04:01:54
Adam	MacIver	287	Male	Finished	02:52:18
Laurence	MacIver	288	Male	Finished	02:52:11
Andy	Marsh	289	Male	Finished	02:43:31
Charlie	Marsh	290	Male	Finished	02:43:31
Val	Mellor	291	Female	Finished	03:56:07
Janine	Moreno	292	Female	Finished	02:21:39
David	Morris	293	Male	Finished	06:00:29
Lara	Morris	294	Male	Finished	04:56:25
Claire	Nelson	295	Female	Finished	03:56:08
Ginny	O'Conor	297	Female	Finished	04:01:41
David	O'Keeffe	298	Male	Finished	02:47:16
Colette	O'Keeffe	299	Female	Finished	02:47:19
Charlotte	Oliver	300	Female	Finished	05:01:45
Dayanne	Paulino	301	Female	Finished	03:18:00
Erica	Pemberton	302	Female	Finished	03:04:48
Samuel	Phipps	303	Male	Finished	02:28:57
Dean	Poolman	304	Male	Finished	04:11:41
Aimee	Roberts	309	Female	Finished	06:00:33
Julie	Roberts	310	Female	Finished	03:47:41
Wendy	Robertson	311	Female	Finished	02:34:47
Michael	Robinson-Moltke	312	Male	Finished	02:19:50
Jenni	Rowntree	314	Female	Finished	03:56:07
Nicholas	Savage	315	Male	Finished	03:14:43
Lewis	Sheldon	317	Male	Finished	03:03:01
Daren	Shayler	318	Male	Finished	02:44:27
Del	Shayler	319	Male	Finished	02:44:27
Heidi	Simpson	320	Female	Finished	04:57:37
Stephen	Smith	321	Male	Finished	02:59:19
Matt	Strange	322	Male	Finished	04:54:13
Amanda	Strange	323	Female	Finished	04:54:13
Jay	Strawford	324	Male	Finished	03:45:48
Anna	Sutton	326	Female	Finished	05:08:20
Peter	Sutton	327	Male	Finished	05:08:22
Alison	Tavare	330	Female	Finished	04:01:45
Russell	Thomas	332	Male	Finished	03:03:45
Sid	Townsend	333	Male	Finished	02:18:51
Sarah	Townsend	334	Female	Finished	03:09:23
Jonathan	Wagner	335	Male	Finished	03:18:03
Adam	Waldron	336	Male	Finished	03:09:30
Alice	Whale	338	Female	Finished	03:29:19
David	Wheeler	339	Male	Finished	04:23:24
Carol	Wheeler	340	Female	Finished	04:13:50
Alfie	White	341	Male	Finished	03:34:05
Susan	White	342	Female	Finished	03:34:01
Stephen	Wilmot	344	Male	Finished	04:14:30
Robert	Ellis	351	Male	Finished	02:07:03
Laura	Best	224	Female	Not yet started	
Helen	Bradbury	229	Female	Not yet started	
Lucy	Cameron	231	Female	Not yet started	
Mark	De Lancey	240	Male	Not yet started	
Lucy	Deas	241	Female	Not yet started	
Cynthia	Filipiak	252	Female	Not yet started	
Rebecca	Finamore	253	Female	Not yet started	
Danielle	Hayes	261	Female	Not yet started	
Kate	Holderness	267	Female	Not yet started	
Katarzyna	Kotarska	281	Female	Not yet started	
Daryl	Nutt	296	Male	Not yet started	
•				,	

Stephen	Radnedge	305	Male	Not yet started
Kayleigh	Relf	307	Female	Not yet started
James	Reynolds	308	Male	Not yet started
Victoria	Robinson-Moltke	313	Female	Not yet started
Kevin	Sellars	316	Male	Not yet started
Julia	Stuckey	325	Female	Not yet started
Mark	Tarbard	328	Male	Not yet started
Steve	Tarbard	329	Male	Not yet started
Andrew	Taylor	331	Male	Not yet started
Mike	Watts	337	Male	Not yet started
Paul	Wielgus	343	Male	Not yet started
Adam	Zirps	345	Male	Not yet started